Budgetforslag 2025

Intakter

Partiskatt
Medlemsavgifter
Partistdd kommunen
Summa intakter

Utgifter

Moten

kontor/admin
Lokalhyra

Utatriktad verksamhet
Annonser

Kanslistod och Ung Vanster
Ovriga utgifter
Summa utgifter:
Resultat

Balans

25 000,00
6 000,00
130 536,00
161 536,00

8 000,00

5 000,00

10 000,00
40 000,00

3 000,00

30 000,00

6 500,00
102 500,00
59 036,00
161 536,00



